Quick Reference Resource Sheet

If you have questions regarding registration or your schedule, or need to finalize transfer credits:

Jenna Unterseher, Assistant Registrar (unterseherj@wittenberg.edu, 937-327-6136)

If you need assistance with academic skills, organization/time managements, or need a tutor:
Grace Sever, Director of Academic Services (whiteleyg@wittenberg.edu, 937-327-7958) 

COMPASS www.wittenberg.edu/success (you can request an appointment online)
If you need assistance exploring career options, resume help, internship assistance, job/grad school search:

Referral to COMPASS (careers@wittenberg.edu or 937-327-7521)
For assistance involving accessibility services and learning or living accommodation:
Gwen Owen (oweng@wittenberg.edu) in COMPASS (937-327-7870).
If you are struggling with personal issues:

 Wittenberg Counseling Center, Matthew West Director of Counseling (937-327-7946) 
University pastors Rachel or Andy Tune (rtune or atune@wittenberg.edu or 937-327-7411).

Dean’s Office, 937-327-7806 or Jon Duraj (jduraj@wittenberg.edu or 937-327-7817) 
If you are struggling with institutional processes, goal setting, social connection OR want connected to engaged learning/other experiences: 
Jon Duraj, Sr. Associate Dean for Student Success (jduraj@wittenberg.edu or 937-327-7817) in COMPASS.
Student support and community related to diversity & inclusion:
CJ Witherspoon, Director, McClain Center (witherspoonc@wittenberg.edu or 937.327.7803)

If you are struggling with residence hall/housing issues: 
Sherri Sadowski, Associate Dean for Residence Life, (sadowskis@wittenberg.edu or 937.327.7800)
If you have financial concerns or want assistance understanding finances:

Melissa Anderson, Office of Student Financial Services, (andersonm25@wittenberg.edu or 937-327-7003)
Amy Barnhart, Director of Financial Aid, (financial-aid@wittenberg.edu or 937-327-7321) 
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If you want to get involved or explore social interests:

Liz Artz, Director of Student Involvement (artze@wittenberg.edu or 937-327-7820).
Additional resources and instructions on how to make an appointment can be found at: 
www.wittenberg.edu/success

